

Wojtek's Gymnastics

2500 Commerce Parkway Lancaster, NY 14086 716-907-6875 Wojteksgymnastics@gmail.com



Wojtek's Gymnastics 2024/2025 Registration Form

How did you hear out about us:		
Guardian Information:		
Primary Full Name Relationship to gymnast Home Phone Cell Phone Employer Work Phone Email	Secondary Full Name Relationship to gymnast Home Phone Cell Phone Employer Work Phone Email	
Address:		
City:	State: Zip:	
Gymnast Information: 1st Gymnast Full Name Date of Birth Previous Gymnastics experience? Y / N Attend: How long? How long?	2 nd Gymnast Full Name Date of Birth Sex: M / F Previous Gymnastics experience? Y / N Attend: How long?	
Emergency Contact: If we are unable to get in touch with either parent please products are unable to get in touch with either parent please products.	ovide an Emergency Contact.	
Full Name	Relationship to Student Cell Phone	
Health Information:		
Doctor Name Medical Insurance Name Policy #:		
The gym relies on the parent or legal guardian's judgment resport / activity. Does your child have any health limitations		

using the facilities, does so at his or her own risk. The sustained by participant in or about the premises. Proccur in or about the premises and he or she does he gyms, their owners, employees, agents from any and or arising out of the participants use of the gym and understanding of risk of accidental injury involved in acknowledge that they know of this injury risk the mereby grant permission to the personnel at Wojtek' designated by Wojtek's Gymnastics to attend my sor	ne gym operator shall not be l'articipant assumes full respo- ereby fully and forever relea d all claims demands, damag / or its facilities. Participation nany activity involving unusuration is assuming. In the event's Gymnastics to administer in/daughter (or ward).	ges, right of action, present or future, resulting from on is entirely his or her own choice and with the ual motion or height. If a minor, the parents ent of an emergency requiring medical attention, I
obligated to follow the rules and policies of the prografety policies listed in postings.		
responsible for the payment of charges. Wojtek's Gythan the one who signs this form. You may bill your understand that: 1.) I pay for my child's spot in his/her class, NO 2.) To avoid the late fee of 10% of the outstand week of the month. Payment received in the considered late and you will be responsible 3.) By completing this form your child / children (End of May 2025 for Team & end of June 2 To drop from a class or from any program, I office staff is not informed prior to the involves responsible for the full month tuition. 4.) Wojtek's Gymnastics reserves the right to responsible for the responsible to responsible to the r	ymnastics is not responsible estranged, but it is not the restranged, but it is not the restranged, but it is not the restranged, but it is not the restrained by the interest of the monthly the office after the 1 st week or for paying the 10% late fee. In will be automatically enrowed by the office after the 1st week or for paying the 10% late fee. In will be automatically enrowed by the office staff of the paying the office staff of the paying the property of the system of the system of the paying t	responsibility of Wojtek's Gymnastics. Also, I here is NO pro-rating due to lack of attendance. uition must be received in the office during the 1 st of the month (regardless of class attendance) will be led till the end of the main season.). in writing prior to the first of the month. If the m (which is on the first day of the month) I will be ment. IG PURPOSE ONLY — By enrolling your child in trictly and only for promotional purpose.
Date		
Class placement: Day: Time: Class placement: Day: Time: Class placement: Day: Time: Class placement: Day: Time:	Class: Class: Class:	Gymnast: Gymnast: Gymnast:
<u>O</u>	FFICE USE ONL	
Payment: \$ Paid on:	Cash / Check #	_ Applied to:
 Registration Invoice Recurring Invoice Member List Attendance 	Notes:	

Welcome Letter